CITY COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

Schedule for Online Internal Assessment, 2020-2021
Date: 25/02/2021

Semester | Stream | Paper D;;;gf Time of Exam Submission email id
cC1 | 01/03/2021 | 11 AM-12 pp | Semlhcityphysics@gmail.com
Honours | oo | 02/03/2021 | 11 AM-12 py | Semlheityphysics@gmail.com
1 1gcityphysics@gmail
General | GE1 | 01/03/2021 | 11 AM-12pM | Semigcityphysics@gmail.com
CCb 01/03/2021 | 2.00-3.00 PM sem3hcityphysics@gmail.com
CC6 | 02/03/2021 | 2.00-3.00 pM | Sem3heityphysics@gmail.com
sem3hcityphysics@gmail.com
; Honours | CC7 | 03/03/2021 | 2.00-3.00 PM
SEC
AlNew, | o4 /0379091 | 2.00-3.00pM | Sem3heityphysics@gmail.com
Scientific : :
Writing)
General GE3 01/03/2021 | 2.00-3.00 PM sem3gcityphysics@gmail.com
CC11 | 01/03/2021 | 11 AM-12 M | Semoheityphysics@gmail.com
CC12 | 02/08/2021 | 11 AM-12pM | Semohcityphysics@gmail.com
Honours : : :
DSE Al | 03/03/2021 | 11 AM-12 Py | Semoheityphysics@gmail.com
5 DSE B1 | 04/03/2021 | 11 AM-12pym | Semohcityphysics@gmail.com
DSE A2 | 01/03/2021 | 11 AM-12py | Semoecityphysics@gmail.com
General | SECA
e1é(c)t1§éa1 02/03/2021 | 11 AM-12PM | semSgcityphysics@gmail.com
circuits..)
Note:

1. Question papers will be available on the College Website 15 minutes prior to the starting

of the examination on scheduled days.

2. Scanned copies of answer scripts should be sent to the respective e—mail ids within 15
mins after the examination in a single pdf file within 25MB. For further queries, students
may contact the Head of the Department of Physics.
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